Memphis Area USBC Association

2014 OPEN City Tournament Official Winners List

Event

Team Mixed Handicap

Place Name

Team Open Handicap

Team Open Scratch

Dockery's Team
Danny Schubert
Tjuania Wilson
Anthony Billingsley
Raymond Dockery

Slackers
Jonathan Horne
Danny Schubert
Clifford Randolph
Mark Smith

Joyful Noise #2
Patricia Parker
Clinton Yelvington
Donna Duncan
Jason Wilkerson

Team Henry
Ruby Henry
Daniel Henry
Tenia Hardcastle
William Gibbs

Schuberts Team
Danny Schubert
Chris Williams
Jimbo Martin
Chad Pitcock

Slackers
Jonathan Horne
Danny Schubert
Clifford Randolph
Mark Smith

December 5, 2014

Entry Score

32 2706
55 2758
14 2732
67 2727
74 2707
55 2608
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Memphis Area USBC Association
2014 OPEN City Tournament Official Winners List

Event

Team Senior Handicap

Open Doubles Handicap

Open Doubles Scratch

Senior Doubles Handicap

Place Name

Open Singles Handicap

OPEN Singles Handicap

N

OCooONOOULL A WN B

O ooONOULL A WN B

Team 293
Robert Ray
Lee Chandler
Johnny McPhail
Wayne Merritt

Julius’s Team
Donald Farmer
Will Harrison
Tony Vanelli
Julius Turnipseed

Cox, Joe L / Cox, Jim

Martin, James (Jimbo) B / Berish, Thomas, llI
Denton, John E / Godwin, Nelson R

Howell, Richard W / Brownlee, Michael A
Tudor, Aaron B / Maxwell, Kenneth W
Constantino, Kevin W / Clynes, Dennis P
Culbreth, Vic R / Martin, Thomas E

Austin, Timothy O / Rubrum, Paul D

Byers, Timothy S / Degraw, Matthew W

Martin, James (Jimbo) B / Berish, Thomas, IlI
Cox, Joe L/ Cox, Jim

Stine, Marta D / Kerr, James R
Farmer, Donald R / Harrison, Will H
Mott, Becky S / Perry, Amanda G

Pulliam, Todd

Pearson, Cynthia D

Martin, James (Jimbo) B

Parker, Robert (Robby) S

Cox, Joe L

Cockrell, Karen S

Howell, Richard W

Waddell, Gary L

Williams, Justin R
Continued

December 5, 2014

Entry Score
23 2830
16 2764
17 1556
78 1527
45 1500
71 1474
37 1466
86 1431
50 1431
43 1431
4 1414
78 1465
17 1430
5 1459
16 1364
6 1330
27 821
22 814
78 764
51 754
17 749
85 742
71 739
66 739
47 738
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Memphis Area USBC Association

2014 OPEN City Tournament Official Winners List

Event

Open Singles Scratch

Singles Senior Handicap

Place Name

All Events Handicap

All Events Scratch

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

O U, WN -

AU, WN -

u b WN -

Hunter, Timothy M
Delcoco, Thomas
Holliman, Mykel
Hanel, John A
Wiegand, Roy Shane
Black, RyanJ
Cockrell, Matt A
Byers, Timothy S
Brownlee, Michael A

Williams, Justin R
Holliman, Mykel
Brownlee, Michael A
Martin, James (Jimbo) B
Smith, Mark L
Kuykendall, Brian W

McPhail, Johnny C
Rogers, Oliver (Leon) L
Anderson, Bill
Hansgen, Mark P
Stine, Marta D
Nelson, Albert Ed

Howell, Richard W
McPhail, Johnny C

Cox, Joe L

Pearson, Cynthia D
Parker, Robert (Robby) S

Berish, Thomas, Il

December 5, 2014

Entry Score
5 737
7 737
46 728
58 725
12 721
66 721
59 720
4 718
71 715
47 738
46 728
71 713
78 702
87 683
76 669
35 829
13 713
3 713
21 698
5 694
11 691
71 2278
35 2271
17 2211
22 2175
12 2157
78 2098
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